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Hobart Dolphins
Short Course Records
Male

Age Group 18-24

Distance Stroke Name Date Time Location
100m Backstroke MARTIN HEARN 12.08.1990 01:20.8 LAUNCESTON
50m Breaststroke SANDY MENADUE 20.08.1988 36.84 LAUNCESTON
100m Breaststroke SANDY MENADUE 20.08.1988 01:20.4 LAUNCESTON
100m Individual Medley = SANDY MENADUE 20.08.1988 01:14.2 LAUNCESTON
Age Group 25-29
50m Freestyle BRENT WALKER 09.08.1997 26.06 LAUNCESTON
200m Freestyle BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 01:58.4 LAUNCESTON
400m Freestyle BRENT WALKER 08.09.1997 04:15.1 LAUNCESTON
800m Freestyle MARK NOONAN 03.08.1991 10:36.2 LAUNCESTON
50m Backstroke BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 27.7 LAUNCESTON
100m Backstroke BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 01:00.0 LAUNCESTON
200m Backstroke BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 02:12.3 LAUNCESTON
50m Butterfly BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 26.96 LAUNCESTON
100m Butterfly BRENT WALKER 06.09.1997 59.49 LAUNCESTON
200m Butterfly BRENT WALKER 08.09.1997 02:12.4 LAUNCESTON
100m Individual Medley @ TODD WHEELER 15.07.1989 01:13.7 LAUNCESTON
Age Group 30-34
50m Freestyle JOHN MCLELLAND 09.08.1997 27.2 LAUNCESTON
100m Freestyle JOHN MCLELLAND 10.08.1997 59.46 LAUNCESTON
200m Freestyle JOHN MCLELLAND 10.08.1997 02:13.4 LAUNCESTON
400m Freestyle JOHN MCLELLAND 09.08.1997 04:49.5 LAUNCESTON
800m Freestyle STEPHEN SELLERS 03.08.1991 10:47.7 LAUNCESTON
50m Breaststroke JOHN WELSH 15.07.1989 39.74 LAUNCESTON
100m Breaststroke JOHN WELSH 20.08.1988 01:29.5 LAUNCESTON
200m Breaststroke JOHN WELSH 16.07.1989 03:15.8 LAUNCESTON
50m Butterfly JOHN MCLELLAND 09.08.1997 30.51 LAUNCESTON
50m Butterfly JOHN MCLELLAND 18.08.1996 31.19 LAUNCESTON
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JOHN MCLELLAND

14.04.1996

Age Group 35-39

RON LUCAS
RON LUCAS

DENNIS KEATS

DENNIS KEATS

STEPHEN COMMANE

NIGEL CARINS
NIGEL CARINS

RON LUCAS
STEVEN PERCIVAL

DENNIS KEATS

03.09.1993
03.09.1993

16.07.1989

16.07.1989

01.08.1992

15.07.1989
15.07.1989

03.09.1993
29.11.1998

15.07.1989

Age Group 40-44

NEIL HICKEY
NEIL HICKEY
NEIL HICKEY

JOHN PEMBERTON
JOHN PEMBERTON

JOHN PEMBERTON

JOHN PEMBERTON
ROD MACGREGOR

14.08.1993
15.08.1993
14.08.1993

14.08.1993
14.08.1993

03.07.1993

15.08.1993
14.08.1994

Age Group 45-49

DAVID WIGHTMAN
DAVID WIGHTMAN
STEVE RICHARDS
NEIL HICKEY

NEIL HICKEY

NEIL HICKEY
MICHAEL BELLIS

DAVID WIGHTMAN
JOHN PEMBERTON
JOHN PEMBERTON

23.08.2020
23.08.2020
11.06.2011
18.08.1996
13.08.1995
13.08.1995
08.05.2004

22.08.2020
18.08.1996
18.08.1996

02:46.8

27.75
01:01.5

33.55
01:16.8
02:58.3

38.35
01:26.5

31.51
07:21.5

01:15.0

02:17.4
04:48.3
10:03.0

01:13.6
02:40.3

34.61

01:15.6
06:13.8

17.13
37.15
01:31.5
02:14.6
04:45.5
10:06.3
25:02.7

22.75
34.32
01:15.8

LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
HOBART

LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

TAS STATE

TAS STATE

TAS STATE
LAUNCESTON
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LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
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Individual Medley
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Freestyle
Freestyle
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Backstroke
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Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Individual Medley

Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Freestyle

JOHN PEMBERTON

DAVID WIGHTMAN
BARRY SMITH
JOHN JORDAN

ROD MACGREGOR
PETER TUCKER
JOHN PEMBERTON

JOHN PEMBERTON
ROD MACGREGOR
JOHN PEMBERTON
HARALD GATENBY

33

18.08.1996

22.08.2020
11.08.1990
20.08.1988

14.04.1996
28.08.2004
18.08.1996

18.08.1996
14.04.1996
18.08.1996
27.11.1999

Age Group 50-54

PETER TUCKER
DREW SALTER
DREW SALTER
PETER TUCKER
PETER TUCKER

STEVE RICHARDS
PETER FISHER
PETER FISHER
STEVE RICHARDS

DUNCAN HALL
DUNCAN HALL
DUNCAN HALL
DUNCAN HALL
DUNCAN HALL

DUNCAN HALL
DREW SALTER
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS

DUNCAN HALL
DUNCAN HALL
STEVE RICHARDS

19.08.2006
2002
2002

19.08.2006

31.05.2008

20.08.2016
12.08.1990
12.08.1990
21.08.2016

25.08.2007
31.08.2008
25.08.2007
25.08.2007
20.05.2006

25.08.2007
11.08.2002
20.08.2017
19.08.2017

25.08.2007
25.08.2007
20.08.2017

Age Group 55-59

DREW SALTER

31.08.2008

02:47.8

23.98
45.22
01:48.6

34.39
02:04.1
02:54.3

01:17.3
03:02.6
05:53.0
13:41.4

16.97
28.12
01:05.5
06:54.0
28:18.8

23.81
42.77
01:36.8
03:39.4

18.38
42.49
01:34.0
03:26.2
28:30.0

17.88
33.72
01:47.8
04:01.1

01:30.3

03:20.8
07:41.7

13.57

LAUNCESTON

TAS STATE
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

HOBART
TAS STATE
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
HOBART
LAUNCESTON
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TAS STATE

TAS STATE
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TAS STATE
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TAS STATE
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TAS STATE
HOBART AQUATIC
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
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TAS STATE
TAS STATE

TAS STATE
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Breaststroke
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Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Individual Medley
Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly

DREW SALTER
AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
RON KELLY
PETER TUCKER

PETER FISHER
PHIL VENABLES
PHIL VENABLES

DUNCAN HALL
JOHN MENADUE
DUNCAN HALL
JOHN MENADUE

AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
DUNCAN HALL
STEVE RICHARDS

PHIL VENABLES
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS

44

31.08.2008
25.08.2019
24.08.2019
25.08.2019
21.05.2005
25.05.2013

15.08.1993
21.08.2021
21.08.2022

29.08.2009
15.07.1989
29.08.2009
22.08.1987

25.08.2019
25.08.2019
29.08.2009
21.08.2021

21.08.21
21.08.2021
24.08.2019

Age Group 60-64

AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA
BILL STEWART

MARK VAN OMMEN

MICHAEL BELLIS
MICHAEL BELLIS
MICHAEL BELLIS

PETER TUCKER
JOHN ISLES
DUNCAN HALL
JOHN ISLES

AURO ALMEIDA
AURO ALMEIDA

21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
01.08.2002

21.08.2021
19/08/2018
19.08.2017
24.08.2019

22.08.2015
09.05.1992
24.08.2014
09.05.1992

21.08.2021
20.08.2022

29.11
01:06.45
02:32.86
05:32.15
17:11.01
29:02.36

41.61
01:23.5
02:55.9

18.78
45.61
01:33.69
03:46.24

15.82
35.7
01:37.87
04:09.20

01:26.42
03:45.90
07:45.35

13.79
30.56
01:07.73
02:33.16
05:29.05
16:21.02

21.59
53.32
01:55.03
04:05.99

24.48
42.27
01:38.77
03:36.24

15.32
36.10
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TAS STATE
HOBART

TAS STATE
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Freestyle

Backstroke
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Butterfly

Individual Medley
Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle

PETER TUCKER
PETER TUCKER

DUNCAN HALL
PETER TUCKER
PETER TUCKER

55

19.08.2017
19.08.2017

24.08.2014
19.08.2017
20.08.2017

Age Group 65-69

ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
PETER STOREY
JOHN SMITH
JOHN SMITH
PETER STOREY
PETER BOURIJAU

PETER FISHER
PETER FISHER
PETER FISHER

ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS

ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
LES YOUNG
PETER TUCKER

ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
PETER TUCKER

21.08.2021
21.08.2021
2002
31.08.2008
31.08.2008
18.05.2002
28.09.1996

10.08.2002
2002
2002

21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
04.06.2022

20.08.2022
20.08.2022
05.07.1992
21.08.2021

21.08.2021
20.08.2022
21.08.2021

Age Group 70-74

PETER FISHER

PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU

31.08.2008
09.08.1997
10.08.1997
10.08.1997
19.01.1997
30.05.1998
14.06.1997

02:06.83
04:27.91

01:34.5
04:07.0
09:15.6

15.01
32.61
01:23.43
03:23.58
07:19.83
14:15.75
32:02.80

48.54
01:45.4
03:53.1

18.65
40.36
01:28.61
03:19.99
07:38.72

16.94
37.75
01:49.63
04:55.04

01:23.1
03:16.22
10:05.27

20.04
43.64
01:34.8
03:31.6
07:35.6
15:43.7
31:00.1

TAS STATE
TAS STATE

TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

TAS STATE
TAS STATE
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
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HOBART
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HOBART
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LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
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Freestyle
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Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly

Individual Medley
Individual Medley

PETER FISHER
PETER FISHER
ATHOL EISZELE
ATHOL EISZELE
PETER BOURIJAU

PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURJAU

LES YOUNG
LES YOUNG

LES YOUNG
LES YOUNG
LES YOUNG

66

31.08.2008
31.08.2008
10.08.1997
09.08.1997
05.07.1998

09.08.1997
09.08.1997
10.08.1997
06.07.1997
01.05.1999

12.08.2000
12.08.2000

09.08.1997
16.08.1998
29.11.1998

Age Group 75-79

BILL STEWART

PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU

REX WISE
BILL STEWART
BILL STEWART
LES YOUNG

BILL STEWART

PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU

LES YOUNG

LES YOUNG
LES YOUNG

19.08.2006
28.08.2004
2002
2002
2002
18.05.2002
2002

25.08.2007
27.08.2005
27.08.2005
12.08.2001

25.08.2007
2002
2002
2002

21.05.2005

21.05.2005

11.08.2001

12.08.2001
11.08.2001

24.2
56.21
02:28.7
05:18.7
09:45.3

49.1
01:56.8
04:21.7
09:22.7
19:30.2

01:12.9
02:57.3

02:19.9
05:10.3
11:07.6

23.64
48.45
01:43.4
03:57.5
08:18.0
17:06.3
32:22.3

48.6
01:09.3
02:39.7
05:53.8

36.33
55.38
02:11.6
05:06.4
10:36.9
21:27.9

01:18.3

02:30.6
05:34.0

TAS STATE
TAS STATE
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
HOBART

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
HOBART
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON

LAUNCESTON
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TAS STATE
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TAS STATE
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Backstroke
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Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly

Individual Medley

Backstroke

LES YOUNG

12.08.2001

Age Group 80-84

PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURJAU
LES YOUNG

PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU

PETER BOURJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
PETER BOURIJAU
LES YOUNG

LES YOUNG

LES YOUNG

25.08.2007
22.04.2007
31.08.2008
31.08.2008
29.08.2009
19.05.2007

25.08.2007
25.08.2007
13.07.2008
31.08.2008

22.04.2007
25.08.2007
25.08.2007
31.08.2008
12.10.2008
30.05.2009

25.08.2007

25.08.2007

Age Group 85-89

PETER BOURJAU

25.05.2013

12:18.7

23.51
50.86
01:58.1
04:16.5
10:14.0
42:17.6

30.2
01:06.3
02:26.5
05:21.1

26.24
59.99
02:20.0
05:36.5
11:38.6
38:15.7

44.55

02:54.1

46:44.1

LAUNCESTON

TAS STATE
TAC TIME TRIALS
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE

TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAC INTERCLUB
TAS STATE

TAS TRIALS
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
HOBART AQUATIC
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TAS STATE

TAS STATE

HOBART AQUATIC



